<
BUNBUR

BREAKFAST

EVERYDAY ITEMS

Egg / Bacon Roll OR Sausage [ Egg Roll
Egg / Bacon Roll with Hollandaise Sauce
Breakfast Wrap Also Vegetarian

Assorted Toasted Sandwiches (VO [/ GFO)
Granola Cup (Yoghurt, Granola, Fruit)
Chia Cup with Granola & Fruit

Yoghurt

Watermelon Cup

Assorted Fruit Cup

SNACKS

Biscuits / Anzacs

Cakes [ Slices (Sweet [ Savoury)
Brownies (GF)

Muffins

Finger Buns

Fresh Fruit

Popcorn

Grain Waves

Vegie Chips

Everest Ice Cream

Bucket Light Vanilla
Quelch Fruit Sticks

Froyo (GF, LF Options) SML
Froyo LRG

DRINKS

Up & GO

Flavoured Milk SML

Flavoured Milk LRG

Water

Nutrient Water

Juice Bomb [/ Sour

Lipton's Iced Tea

Emma & Tom’s Fruit Juice
Harvey Fresh Juice Box (250ml)
Harvey Fresh Juice Bottle (450ml)
Waterfords

Hot Drinks - From $4.00

$5.80
$5.80
$6.50
$5.40
$4.80
$4.80
$3.20
$4.80
$4.80

$2.00
$3.20
$3.20
$3.80
$2.70
$1.20
$1.90
$1.80
$1.80
$3.00
$2.50
$1.00
$3.20
$3.80

$3.20
$3.80
$4.80
$2.50
$4.80
$3.80
$4.80
$4.80
$2.40
$4.80
$4.80
$4.00

LUNCH |

MONDAY

Toasted Sandwiches
Hot Dog

super Dog

Chicken Sticks

TUESDAY

Travellers Pies |/ Sausage Rolls
BLT Sandwich

Mac Cheese

Bacon & Corn Mac Cheese

WEDNESDAY

Gourmet Toasted Sandwich

Cheeseburger
Chicken Sticks

THURSDAY
Smokey Dog

Pizza Slab
(Margarita [ Pepperoni [ Hawaain)
Chicken Nuggets

FRIDAY

Toasted Sandwiches
Travellers Pies |/ Sausage Rolls
Chicken Sticks

$5.50
$4.80
$5.50
$4.80

$5.50
$6.00
$5.50
$5.80

$5.50
$6.00
$4.80

$5.00
$4.50

$4.80

“JoRe]0
$5.50
$4.80

'LUNCH 2
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MONDAY
Spicy Chicken Wrap

Chicken Quesadillas
Chips [ Gravy

TUESDAY
Spicy Chicken Burger

Chicken Nuggets
Loaded Wdaffle Fries

WEDNESDAY
Spicy Chicken Wrap

Fried Rice
Chips | Gravy

THURSDAY

Chicken Tacos

Spring Roll / Chicko Roll

Toasted Sandwich

(Chick [/ Avo [ Mayo [ Cheese)

FRIDAY
Spicy Chicken Wrap

Chicken Parmi Burger

Wedges [ Gravy

$7.40
$6.00
$5.50

$7.40
$4.80
$6.00

$7.40
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00
$5.00
$5.60

$7.40
$7.40
$5.50

BUNBURY SHS CAFETERIA MENU

EVERYDAY ITEMS

Granola Cups
Cheesy

Cheese Sticks
Yoghurt

Assorted Fruit Cup
Watermelon Cup
Muffins

Cinnamon Scroll (Wed / Fri)

Picking Snhack Trays
Assorted Sandwiches
Assorted Full Wraps
Assorted Half Wraps
Assorted Rolls
Vegemite Scroll
Extras: GF Bread
[\\V/elele[e[e

Fillings: See cold display cabinet
for options, or ask staff

Rice Paper Rolls
Assorted Salad Bowls

Chicken Caesar Salad

$4.80
$3.40
$2.70
$3.20
$4.80
$4.80
$3.80
$3.70
$4.80

$5 - $5.50

$7.20
$3.80
$7.40
$3.70
$1.00
$1.00

$6.00
$5.60
$7.00

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

(By Order Only)

Macaroni Cheese (V)
Nachos (V) (GF)

Cheesy Pasta (GF) (V)

Burger (V) (GF)
Sandwiches (GF)
SOoup

$5.50
$6.20
$5.50
$7.40
$5.50
$6.20



