

BUNBURY SHS CAFETERIA MENU

BREAKFAST

EVERYDAY ITEMS

Egg / Bacon Roll OR Sausage / Egg Roll Egg / Bacon Roll with Hollandaise Sauce Breakfast Wrap Also Vegetarian Assorted Toasted Sandwiches (VO / GFO) Granola Cup (Yoghurt, Granola, Fruit) Chia Cup with Granola & Fruit Yoghurt Watermelon Cup Assorted Fruit Cup	\$5.80 \$5.80 \$6.50 \$5.40 \$4.80 \$3.20 \$4.80 \$4.80
Assorted Huit Cup	ψ4.00
SNACKS	
Biscuits / Anzacs	\$2.00
Cakes / Slices (Sweet / Savoury)	\$3.20
Brownies (GF)	\$3.20
Muffins	\$3.80
Finger Buns	\$2.70
Fresh Fruit	\$1.20
Popcorn	\$1.90
Grain Waves	\$1.80
Vegie Chips	\$1.80
Everest Ice Cream	\$3.00
Bucket Light Vanilla	\$2.50
Quelch Fruit Sticks	\$1.00
Froyo (GF, LF Options) SML	\$3.20
Froyo LRG	\$3.80
DRINKS	
Up & Go	\$3.20
Flavoured Milk SML	\$3.80
Flavoured Milk LRG	\$4.80
Water	\$2.50
Nutrient Water	\$4.80
Juice Bomb / Sour	\$3.80
Lipton's Iced Tea	\$4.80
Emma & Tom's Fruit Juice	\$4.80
Harvey Fresh Juice Box (250ml)	\$2.40
Harvey Fresh Juice Bottle (450ml)	\$4.80
Waterfords	\$4.80
Hot Drinks - From \$4.00	\$4.00

LUNCHI	
MONDAY	
Toasted Sandwiches	\$5.50
Hot Dog	\$4.80
Super Dog	\$5.50
Chicken Sticks	\$4.80
TUESDAY	
Travellers Pies / Sausage Rolls	\$5.50
BLT Sandwich	\$6.00
Mac Cheese	\$5.50
Bacon & Corn Mac Cheese	\$5.80
WEDNESDAY	
Gourmet Toasted Sandwich	\$5.50
Cheeseburger	\$6.00
Chicken Sticks	\$4.80
THURSDAY	
Smokey Dog	\$5.00
Pizza Slab	\$4.50
(Margarita / Pepperoni / Hawaain)	
Chicken Nuggets	\$4.80
FRIDAY	
Toasted Sandwiches	\$5.50
Travellers Pies / Sausage Rolls	\$5.50
Chicken Sticks	\$4.80

LUNCH2

Wedges / Gravy

Spicy Chicken Wrap \$7.40 Chicken Quesadillas \$6.00 Chips / Gravy \$5.50 TUESDAY Spicy Chicken Burger \$7.40 Chicken Nuggets \$4.80 Loaded Waffle Fries \$6.00 WEDNESDAY Spicy Chicken Wrap \$7.40
Chicken Quesadillas \$6.00 Chips / Gravy \$5.50 TUESDAY Spicy Chicken Burger \$7.40 Chicken Nuggets \$4.80 Loaded Waffle Fries \$6.00 WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY Spicy Chicken Burger \$7.40 Chicken Nuggets \$4.80 Loaded Waffle Fries \$6.00 WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY Spicy Chicken Burger \$7.40 Chicken Nuggets \$4.80 Loaded Waffle Fries \$6.00 WEDNESDAY
Spicy Chicken Burger \$7.40 Chicken Nuggets \$4.80 Loaded Waffle Fries \$6.00 WEDNESDAY
Spicy Chicken Burger \$7.40 Chicken Nuggets \$4.80 Loaded Waffle Fries \$6.00 WEDNESDAY
Chicken Nuggets \$4.80 Loaded Waffle Fries \$6.00 WEDNESDAY
Loaded Waffle Fries \$6.00 WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
Spicy Chicken Wrap \$7.40
Fried Rice \$5.50
Chips / Gravy \$5.50
THURSDAY
Chicken Tacos \$6.00
Spring Roll / Chicko Roll \$5.00
Toasted Sandwich \$5.60
(Chick / Avo / Mayo / Cheese)
FRIDAY
Spicy Chicken Wrap \$7.40
Chicken Parmi Burger \$7.40

\$5.50

EVERYDAY ITEMS

Granola Cups \$4.	.80
Cheesy \$3.	.40
Cheese Sticks \$2.	70
Yoghurt \$3.	.20
	.80
	.80
Muffins '	.80
Cinnamon Scroll (Wed / Fri) \$3.	.70
	.80
	- \$5.5
Assorted Full Wraps \$7.	20
	.80
Assorted Rolls \$7.	40
Vegemite Scroll \$3.	.70
Extras: GF Bread \$1.0	00
Avocado \$1.0	00
Fillings: See cold display cabinet	
for options, or ask staff	
	.00
	.60
Chicken Caesar Salad \$7.	00

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS (By Order Only)

Macaroni Cheese (V)	\$5.50
Nachos (V) (GF)	\$6.20
Cheesy Pasta (GF) (V)	\$5.50
Burger (V) (GF)	\$7.40
Sandwiches (GF)	\$5.50
Soup	\$6.20